

## SPONSOR LEVELS Quad-Counties North Lenten Luncheon

Hosted by: Holy Family Catholic Community Thursday, April 10, 2025 | 11:30 am - 1 pm

Holy Family Catholic Church 271 Fourth Street Way, Fond du Lac, WI 54937

Lenten Luncheons celebrate Catholic Charities mission to provide service to those in need, to advocate for justice and to call upon others to do the same. Treasures of the Church awards are presented at the luncheons to recognize individuals, organizations and religious orders for their steadfast commitment and response to the poor in our midst.

Event proceeds will benefit neighbors most in need, 97% of whom are impacted by poverty. Your generous sponsorship will help us continue to support lives through the programs and services Catholic Charities provides.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS:				
Platinum	\$5,000			
Gold	\$2,500			
Silver	\$1,000			
Includes a table of 8 for you and your guests at the Lenten Luncheon, your name featured in the program booklet, and your logo on the recognition donor sign displayed at the luncheon.				
Bronze	\$500			
Includes a table of 2 for you and your guests at the Lenten Luncheon, your name featured in the program booklet, and your logo on the recognition donor sign displayed at the luncheon.				

## Want to be a sponsor? See the form below!

If you can't make it to the luncheon, let us know and your reserved seating will be used for a parish or religious group that otherwise might not be able to attend.

Questions? Please contact Jessica Brandt at 414.769.3414 or jbrandt@ccmke.org



## SPONSOR COMMITMENT Quad-Counties North Lenten Luncheon

Hosted by: Holy Family Catholic Community Thursday, April 10, 2025 | 11:30 am - 1 pm

Holy Family Catholic Church

271 Fourth Street Way, Fond du Lac, WI 54937

Email: Individuals attending luncheon:				
Phone:				
Company/Organization: Address:				
Contact Name/Title:				
	Gold	\$2,500	Bronze	\$500
Please Vyour Sponsorship Level:	Platinum	\$5,000	Silver	\$1,000

Please email a high-resolution JPEG of your corporate/organization logo to use on our sponsor signs to: <u>jbrandt@ccmke.org</u>. For questions, please call Jessica Brandt at 414.769.3414

For tax purposes and in accordance with IRS gift substantiation requirements, Catholic Charities, a tax-exempt 501(c)(3) organization, will provide a formal letter acknowledging your donation.